LED VALUE FLOOD LIGHT
TRI CCT G4
Model W
L x W x H
(mm)
IP Ta (°C)
Projected
Area
Input
Current
VAC Hz
V-FL-TRI-10W 10 120x123x33 65 -30 to +50°C 0.0089 m2 0.13A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
255g
V-FL-TRI-20W 20 146x143x33 65 -30 to +50°C 0.013 m2 0.25A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
335g
V-FL-TRI-30W 30 174x160x33 65 -30 to +50°C 0.108 m2 0.36A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
465g
V-FL-TRI-50W 50 220x200x33 65 -30 to +50°C 0.031 m2 0.6A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
750g
V-FL-TRI-60/80/100W 60/80/
100
270x248x41 65 -30 to +50°C 0.049 m2 1.2A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
1380g
V-FL-TRI-120/135/150W 120/135/
150
348x294x43 65 -30 to +50°C 0.078 m2 1.8A
100-
240V
50/60
Hz
2100g
V-FL-TRI-160/180/200W 160/180/
200
394x326x44 65 -30 to +50°C 0.098 m2 2.4A
100-
240V